Computer Maintenance 1
Module 11 Homework/Study Guide

Define these terms:

1. OSI

2. 10S

3. Physical Layer

4. Data Link Layer
5. Network Layer

6. Transport Layer
7. Session Layer

8. Presentation Layer
9. Application Layer
10. Communication Parameters
11. Repeater

12. Hub

13. Modem

14. Transceiver

15. NIC

16. Bridge
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Switch

Router

Firewall

802.3

802.11

Ethernet

CSMA/CD

Dial-Up

Broadband

Baseband

DSL

Asymmetric

Symmetric

Cable

Satellite

ISDN

Cellular
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34. TCP/IP

35. Pint

36. Tracert

37. ARP

38. RARP

39. Ipconfig

40. Winipcfg

41. Telnet

42. Nbtstat

43. Netstat

44. Route
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